Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nico Winkler - (747804) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.00
33.13
33.24
33.34
33.52
33.56
33.63
33.89
33.93
33.98
34.00
34.05
34.10
34.18
34.21
34.22
34.31
34.31
34.39
34.45
34.50
34.50
34.52
34.59
34.70

34.88

nanc

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
480
475
471
463
462
459
448
447
445
444
442
440
437
436
436
432
432
429
427
425
425
424
422
418
411

Round

I T T I I I I T I I T

I I T I m m I

I I T I I m T

Date

26/02/17
06/05/19
13/05/17
29/05/17
18/03/18
26/02/17
15/04/17
01/08/17
07/05/18
27/01/119
26/01/20
16/02/14
22/02/15
22/02/15
26/01/20
30/07/19
02/05/16
14/05/16
24/01/16
19/04/14
23/01/16
07/07/18
16/05/15
09/07/16
05/11/17
10/02/18

AAINCI4 A

Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
NASA 2017 County Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
2019 NASA County Championships

NASA 2020 County Championships

2014 NASA County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
NASA 2020 County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Northamptonshire County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival

Northampton Spring Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Midland Long Course Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

AAdlaad Ouiaanina AAA A NaL bl Almani;aalaian

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Aldershot
Corby
Portsmouth
Swansea
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Swansea
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Nottingham
Corby

A

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

[N PRI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



04.90
34.95
34.98
35.04
35.60
35.74
35.82
36.35
36.40
36.52
37.19
38.77
39.54
39.90
40.43
42.77

47.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.21
34.00
34.22
33.13
33.98
34.50
33.93
33.52
34.88
34.70
33.89
33.34
33.24
33.63
33.00
33.56
34.59
34.98
34.31
34.31
35.04
34.39
34.50
34.95

36.52
34.52
34.18
34.10
35.60
35.82
34.95
34.45

34.05

Copyrigihit 2024

409
408
406
387
382
380
363
362
358
339
299
282
275
264
223
159

WA Pts

436
444
436
480
445
425
447
463
411
418
448
471
475
459
486
462
422
408
432

406
429
425
409

358
424
437
440

380
409
427
442

Round

r r r r T I I T I T I I IT T

r m T I T I @mMm I I T

I I T I m I I

AU/ 14
11/07/15
28/05/16
25/03/16
12/07/14
30/03/13
17/05/14
18/05/13
30/03/13
31/05/15
17/02/13
14/07/12
07/04/12
19/05/12
12/02/12
21/05/11
11/07/10

Date

26/01/20
26/01/20
30/07/19
06/05/19
27/01/19
07/07/18
07/05/18
18/03/18
10/02/18
05/11/17
01/08/17
29/05/17
13/05/17
15/04/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
09/07/16
28/05/16
14/05/16
02/05/16
25/03/16
24/01/16
23/01/16
11/07/15

31/05/15
16/05/15
22/02/15
22/02/15
12/07/14
17/05/14
04/05/14
19/04/14
16/02/14

wvnaianua SWIHIIINY = £U 14 TOuULl vnalipionsinps
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton May Open Meet

Northampton Summer Meet

Meet

NASA 2020 County Championships

NASA 2020 County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2

2019 NASA County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
NASA 2018 County Championships

Midland Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
PNSC Easter Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

NASA 2017 County Championships

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

2014 NASA County Championships

vy
Corby
Plymouth
Swansea
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Leeds
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Corby
Corby
Swansea
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Aldershot
Corby
Nottingham
Swansea
Sheffield
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Plymouth
Corby
Sheffield
Swansea
Corby
Corby
Corby
Leeds
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth

Corby

INUI U TTPLOT
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

1
1

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.35
36.40
35.74
37.19
38.77
39.90
39.54
40.43
42.77

47.88

Copyright 2024

363
362
382
339

275
282
264
223
159

18/05/13
30/03/13
30/03/13
17/02/13
14/07/12
19/05/12
07/04/12
12/02/12
21/05/11
11/07/10

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northants ASA 2013 County Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton May Open Meet

Northampton Summer Meet

Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby

Pag1e3/3

Northampton

Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 4
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



