Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nico Winkler - (747804) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

33.00 33.13 33.24 33.34 33.52 33.56 33.63	486 480 475 471 463	F Н Н	26/02/17 06/05/19	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Manthagantaga	
33.24 33.34 33.52 33.56	475 471		06/05/19			Northampton	1
33.34 33.52 33.56	471	Н		SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Northampton	1
33.52 33.56			13/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
33.56	463	Н	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Northampton	1
		Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Northampton	1
33.63	462	Н	26/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
	459	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
33.89	448	Н	01/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Northampton	1
33.93	447	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Northampton	1
33.98	445	Н	27/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.00	444	Н	26/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.05	442		16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.10	440	Н	22/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.18	437	F	22/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.21	436	F	26/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.22	436	Н	30/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Northampton	1
34.31	432	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Northampton	1
34.31	432	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
34.39	429	Н	24/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.45	427	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
34.50	425	F	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.50	425	Н	07/07/18	Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
34.52	424	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
34.59	422	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
34.70	418	Н	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Northampton	1
34.88	411	Н	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
right 2024	400	П	04/05/44	Midland Cuimmina 2014 Vouth Championships	Carby	Powered By SPOR	ΓSΥS [†] ΤΕ

J4.80	409	п	U4/U3/14	місіано эмінініну - 2014 тоцін опаніріоняніря	COLDA	เพษาเกลาทุยงก	Page 2 / 3
34.95	409	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
34.98	408	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Northampton	1
35.04	406	Н	25/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Northampton	1
35.60	387	Н	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
35.74	382	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
35.82	380	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
36.35	363	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	1
36.40	362	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
36.52	358	Н	31/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds	Northampton	1
37.19	339		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
38.77	299	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
39.54	282	Н	07/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
39.90	275	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
40.43	264		12/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
42.77	223	Н	21/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
47.88	159	Н	11/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4

Swims in Date Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.21	436	F	26/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.00	444	Н	26/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.22	436	Н	30/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Northampton	1
33.13	480	Н	06/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2	Sheffield	Northampton	1
33.98	445	Н	27/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.50	425	Н	07/07/18	Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
33.93	447	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Northampton	1
33.52	463	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Northampton	1
34.88	411	Н	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.70	418	Н	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Northampton	1
33.89	448	Н	01/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Northampton	1
33.34	471	Н	29/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Northampton	1
33.24	475	Н	13/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
33.63	459	Н	15/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
33.00	486	F	26/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
33.56	462	Н	26/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.59	422	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
34.98	408	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Northampton	1
34.31	432	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
34.31	432	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Northampton	1
35.04	406	Н	25/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Northampton	1
34.39	429	Н	24/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.50	425	F	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.95	409	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
36.52	358	Н	31/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds	Northampton	1
34.52	424	Н	16/05/15	Northampton Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
34.18	437	F	22/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.10	440	Н	22/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
35.60	387	Н	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
35.82	380	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
34.95	409	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.45	427	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
			16/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1

							D 0/0
36.35	363	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Northampton	Page 3 / 3 1
36.40	362	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
35.74	382	F	30/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
37.19	339		17/02/13	Northants ASA 2013 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
38.77	299	Н	14/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
39.90	275	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
39.54	282	Н	07/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
40.43	264		12/02/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
42.77	223	Н	21/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
47.88	159	Н	11/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Northampton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS